
Platz Name Zeit Fehler Gesamt

1 Falkenstein 14,87 +0 14,87

2 Baumgarten I 16,56 +20 36,56

3 Kleinfrannach I 14,98 +0 14,98

4 Grosshartmannsdorf I 15,13 +0 15,13

5 Schützing I 15,57 +0 15,57

6 Hochneukirchen I 15,57 +0 15,57

7 Reichendorf I 15,71 +0 15,71

8 Schäffern I 15,77 +0 15,77

9 Pichla-Hainsdorf 18,88 +0 18,88

10 Pehigen I 19,05 +0 19,05

11 Großfelgitsch I 22,67 +0 22,67

12 St. Nikolai S. 29,95 +0 29,95

13 Edelstauden 25,01 +10 35,01

14 Allerheiligen I 17,07 +20 37,07

15 Eichkögl 18,27 +20 38,27

16 Auersbach I 20,82 +20 40,82

17 Schäffern II 19,50 +0 19,50

18 Götzendorf I 19,57 +0 19,57

19 Kleinfrannach II 19,61 +0 19,61

20 Allerheiligen III 20,08 +0 20,08

21 Reichendorf II 20,13 +0 20,13

22 Kleinfrannach III 20,48 +0 20,48

23 Fressnitz 20,82 +0 20,82

24 Baumgarten II 21,11 +0 21,11

25 Schwaighof 21,78 +0 21,78

26 Hof bei Straden 21,97 +0 21,97

27 Dietersdorf I 22,01 +0 22,01

28 Auersbach II 22,27 +0 22,27

29 Schützing II 22,31 +0 22,31

30 Deutsch Kaltenbrunn Berg 22,78 +0 22,78

31 Götzendorf II 22,97 +0 22,97

32 Hochneukirchen II 23,11 +0 23,11

33 Kirchbach 23,42 +0 23,42

34 Ziprein 23,67 +0 23,67

35 Grosshartmannsdorf II 25,67 +0 25,67
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36 Lichendorf 25,82 +0 25,82

37 Wetzelsdorf 26,17 +0 26,17

38 Floing 26,73 +0 26,73

39 St. Stefan ob Stainz 18,06 +10 28,06

40 Unterpremstätten 29,41 +0 29,41

41 Dietersdorf II 29,70 +0 29,70

42 Sinnersdorf 30,31 +0 30,31

43 Großfelgitsch II 20,12 +20 40,12

44 Unterlabill 23,45 +20 43,45
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Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler

1 Auersbach I 18,03 +0 15,05 +0 15,05
2 Hochneukirchen I 17,71 +0 15,13 +0 15,13
3 Falkenstein 16,27 +10 15,81 +0 15,81
4 Baumgarten I 15,82 +0 18,90 +5 15,82
5 Reichendorf I 17,92 +0 15,92 +0 15,92
6 Schäffern I 16,06 +0 16,63 +0 16,06
7 Schützing I 18,11 +0 16,06 +0 16,06
8 Allerheiligen I 27,33 +0 16,21 +0 16,21
9 Kleinfrannach I 18,45 +0 16,22 +0 16,22
10 Großfelgitsch I 18,07 +0 21,96 +0 18,07
11 St. Nikolai S. 19,23 +0 18,41 +0 18,41
12 Edelstauden 19,15 +0 18,46 +0 18,46
13 Pichla-Hainsdorf 21,27 +0 18,95 +0 18,95
14 Eichkögl 19,02 +0 19,22 +0 19,02
15 Grosshartmannsdorf I 16,76 +20 19,06 +0 19,06
16 Pehigen I 19,45 +0 23,45 +10 19,45
17 Schäffern II 20,44 +0 19,50 +0 19,50
18 Götzendorf I 21,16 +0 19,57 +0 19,57
19 Kleinfrannach II 19,61 +0 42,26 +10 19,61
20 Allerheiligen III 25,21 +20 20,08 +0 20,08
21 Reichendorf II 20,13 +0 22,53 +0 20,13
22 Kleinfrannach III 25,01 +0 20,48 +0 20,48
23 Fressnitz 25,26 +0 20,82 +0 20,82
24 Baumgarten II 21,11 +0 23,92 +10 21,11
25 Schwaighof 21,88 +10 21,78 +0 21,78
26 Hof bei Straden 21,97 +0 27,67 +0 21,97
27 Dietersdorf I 22,01 +0 22,71 +0 22,01
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28 Auersbach II 22,27 +0 31,95 +10 22,27
29 Schützing II 22,31 +0 22,66 +10 22,31
30 Deutsch Kaltenbrunn Berg 98,00 +0 22,78 +0 22,78
31 Götzendorf II 23,58 +20 22,97 +0 22,97
32 Hochneukirchen II 24,55 +0 23,11 +0 23,11
33 Kirchbach 28,23 +15 23,42 +0 23,42
34 Ziprein 23,67 +0 23,77 +10 23,67
35 Grosshartmannsdorf II 22,68 +10 25,67 +0 25,67
36 Lichendorf 25,82 +0 27,45 +10 25,82
37 Wetzelsdorf 26,73 +0 26,17 +0 26,17
38 Floing 26,73 +0 32,10 +0 26,73
39 St. Stefan ob Stainz 19,96 +20 18,06 +10 28,06
40 Unterpremstätten 29,41 +0 52,33 +0 29,41
41 Dietersdorf II 29,70 +0 34,37 +10 29,70
42 Sinnersdorf 33,43 +0 30,31 +0 30,31
43 Großfelgitsch II 58,96 +20 20,12 +20 40,12
44 Unterlabill 28,07 +20 23,45 +20 43,45

www.ff-kleinfrannach.at  30.04.2011



Platz Name Zeit Fehler Gesamt

1 Reichendorf I 16,15 +0 16,15
2 Falkenstein 16,27 +0 16,27
3 Kleinfrannach I 16,53 +0 16,53
4 Grosshartmannsdorf I 16,96 +0 16,96
5 Schäffern I 17,00 +0 17,00
6 Hochneukirchen I 17,22 +0 17,22
7 Schützing I 17,28 +0 17,28
8 Baumgarten I 17,31 +0 17,31
9 Pichla-Hainsdorf 18,88 +0 18,88
10 Pehigen I 19,05 +0 19,05
11 Großfelgitsch I 22,67 +0 22,67
12 St. Nikolai S. 29,95 +0 29,95
13 Edelstauden 25,01 +10 35,01
14 Allerheiligen I 17,07 +20 37,07
15 Eichkögl 18,27 +20 38,27
16 Auersbach I 20,82 +20 40,82
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Platz Name Zeit Fehler Gesamt

1 Kleinfrannach I 14,49 +0 14,49

2 Baumgarten I 15,07 +0 15,07

3 Falkenstein 15,17 +0 15,17

4 Grosshartmannsdorf I 15,56 +0 15,56

5 Schützing I 15,57 +0 15,57

6 Hochneukirchen I 15,57 +0 15,57

7 Reichendorf I 15,71 +0 15,71

8 Schäffern I 15,77 +0 15,77
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Platz Name Zeit Fehler Gesamt

1 Falkenstein 15,93 +0 15,93

2 Baumgarten I 18,04 +0 18,04

3 Kleinfrannach I 18,27 +0 18,27

4 Grosshartmannsdorf I 19,88 +0 19,88
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Platz Name Zeit Fehler Gesamt

1 Falkenstein 14,87 +0 14,87

2 Baumgarten I 16,56 +20 36,56

3 Kleinfrannach I 14,98 +0 14,98

4 Grosshartmannsdorf I 15,13 +0 15,13

Platz Name Zeit Fehler Gesamt

1 Lembach Damen 19,79 +0 19,79

2 Rudersdorf Berg Damen 21,40 +0 21,40

3 Klf-Unterlabill-Edelst. D ohne Zeit

4
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Platz Name Zeit Fehler Gesamt

1 Lembach Damen 19,79 +0 19,79

2 Rudersdorf Berg Damen 21,40 +0 21,40

3 Klf-Unterlabill-Edelst. D ohne Zeit
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Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler

1 Lembach Damen 20,25 +0 20,95 +0 20,25
2 Rudersdorf Berg Damen 20,51 +0 25,96 +0 20,51
3 Klfr-Unterlabill-Edelst. D 21,33 +0 22,10 +0 21,33
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Freiwillige Feuerwehr

Kleinfrannach

Samstag, 13. April 2013

8. Vulkanland-Kuppel-Cup

1. + 2. Grunddurchgang Damen

Platz Name
1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang

Gesamt
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Platz Name Zeit Fehler Gesamt

1 Falkenstein 14,87 +0 14,87

2 Baumgarten I 16,56 +20 36,56

3 Kleinfrannach I 14,98 +0 14,98

4 Grosshartmannsdorf I 15,13 +0 15,13

Platz Name Zeit Fehler Gesamt

1 Lembach Damen 19,79 +0 19,79

2 Rudersdorf Berg Damen 21,40 +0 21,40

3 Klf-Unterlabill-Edelst. D ohne Zeit

4

Finale Damen
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